10/5/2014

gid LastName

404 BLACKE

405 BLACKE

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$213.10

$213.10

Drawer Report EA

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00 ($144.35) ($28.50) 37

($144.35) ($28.50) 37

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$385.95 $357.45

$385.95 $357.45

$0.00

$0.00

66

66



